
SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Resnlts [ M.B.B.S I

PROGRAM: M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR: III DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MBS30lA MBS303A MBS304A

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

IS

40108127 (SHOBIAPARARAJASINGAM- [3-Feb-1991]

#,i'

40108129 / SHRUllR- [18-Oct-1990]

4010910001 hRTHI C - [1O-Mar-1992]

4010910004 ;AATHITHYA S- [1-Jan-1992]

4010910006 ;xBHIRAM 1- [21-Dec-1991]

4010910007 /A8~JHORAlRAHH-[12-Feb-1991]

4010910013 A'~OKS - [22-Apr-1992]

4010910014 ~OKSUNDARRAMM-[18-Dec-1991]

4010910017 LSHWINIIN - [28-Dec-I991]

4010910018 "it:O(]YASHREE A- [1-Oct-1991]

4010910019' ~AJIPRIYANC- [9-Ooc-1991]

40 10910024/13HlNANESWARIK - [1l-Nov-1991]

4010910028 "CL1NION PONRAl I - [1-Feb-1992]

4010910054 tfOTHIBASU JEEVAN - [16-May-1990]

4010910060 (~VYAMOURYA-[8-Jan-1992]

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

16

17

18

19

20

4010910066/KOWSHIK D - [12-Mar-1991]

4010910073 ~SHWARANK- [18-Feb-1992]

4010910093/;PALANlRAGAVESH - [22-Aug-1991]

/
4010910099 IPRAVEENKUMAR S - [6-0ct-1991]

4010910102/~VRISHARDHANP - [31-Jul-1991]

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

--fj? ~C-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

/

Page I of2



SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNNERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S I

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR : ill DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

Register No. Name of the Candidate

4010910118 X~UGAPRABUV - [7-Jun-1992]

4010910135 t{~QANYABALAB - [28-Feb-1992]
/

""4010910141 ,fAISHNAV1K- [6-Deo-I991]

4010910142 ~SlKRISHNANP- [12-May-1990]

4010910143 /~UNRANGARAJAN - [1-Jun-1992]

4010910146 /VENKA1ESHR- [11-May-1992]

MBS301A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS303A

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS304A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS301A - COMMUNITY MEDICINE MBS303A - OPHTHALMOLOGY MBS304A - OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

-
Page 2 of2

n

~ 't-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMlNATIONS


