SRM UNIVERSITY

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [M.B.B.S]

PROGRAM: M.B.B.S-BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG-FULL

YEAR : III

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No	Register No. Name of the Candidate	MBS301A	MBS303A	MBS304A		
1	40108127 SHOBIA PARARAJASINGAM - [3-Feb-1991]	PASS				
2	40108129 SHRUTI R - [18-Oct-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
. 3	4010910001 AARTHI C - [10-Mar-1992]	PASS				
4	4010910004 AATHITHYA S - [1-Jan-1992]		PASS			
5	4010910006 ABHIRAM I - [21-Dec-1991]	PASS		PASS		
6	4010910007 "ABUHORAIRAHH - [12-Feb-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
7	4010910013 ASHOK S - [22-Apr-1992]	PASS		PASS		
8	4010910014 ASHOK SUNDAR RAM M - [18-Dec-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
9	4010910017 ASHWINI I N - [28-Dec-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
10	4010910018 BACKIYASHREE A - [1-Oct-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
11	4010910019 BALAJIPRIYAN C - [9-Dec-1991]	PASS	PASS	FAIL		
12	4010910024 BHUVANESWARIK - [11-Nov-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
13	4010910028 CLINTON PONRAJ I - [1-Feb-1992]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
14	4010910054 FYOTHI BASU JEEVAN - [16-May-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
15	4010910060 (KAVYA MOURYA - [8-Jan-1992]	PASS	PASS	PASS	•	
16	4010910066 KOWSHIK D - [12-Mar-1991]	PASS				
17	4010910073 MAHESHWARANK - [18-Feb-1992]	PASS	PASS	FAIL		
18	4010910093 S PALANI RAGAVESH - [22-Aug-1991]	PASS	FAIL	PASS		
19	4010910099 PRAVEENKUMAR S - [6-Oct-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS		
20	4010910102 PRITHIV RISHARDHANP - [31-Jul-1991]			PASS		
					<i>//</i>	TEXO

SRM NAGAR SO 603 203 *

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SRM UNIVERSITY

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [M.B.B.S]

PROGRAM: M.B.B.S-BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG-FULL YEAR: III

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-20	01	ւջ-2	\mathbf{A}	27-	:	N	EC	T	Ά	10	BL	U	P	F	0	TE	A	\mathbf{D}_{λ}		
--------------------------------	----	------	--------------	-----	---	---	----	---	---	----	----	---	---	---	---	----	---	------------------------	--	--

SL.No	Register No. Name of the Candidate	MBS301A	MBS303A	MBS304A	
21	4010910118 SHANMUGA PRABU V - [7-Jun-1992]	PASS	PASS	PASS	
22	4010910135 SUGANYABALA B - [28-Feb-1992]	PASS	FAIL	PASS	
23	4010910141 VAISHNAVI K - [6-Dec-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	
24	4010910142 VAMSI KRISHNAN P - [12-May-1990]			PASS	
25	4010910143 VARUN RANGARAJAN - [1-Jun-1992]	PASS	PASS	PASS	
26	4010910146 VENKATESH R - [11-May-1992]	PASS	PASS	PASS	
MBS30	1A - COMMUNITY MEDICINE	MBS303A	- OPHTHALM	IOLOGY	MBS304A - OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

SRIM NAGAR SE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS